Raid Vendée O'Score

13-14 juin 2015

Classement par catégorie (90/90)

Organisation : Raid Aventure Pays de Vie
Equipe Hommes (74/74)
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-50
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16:33:55
16:30:58
16:42:09
16:31:00
16:36:14
16:35:02
16:34:42
16:31:51
16:24:01
16:23:22
16:29:20
16:30:48
16:35:37
16:17:58
16:31:10
16:26:01
16:25:35
16:26:16
16:26:10
16:02:18
16:30:10
16:18:25
16:28:08
16:26:43
16:28:02
16:17:33
16:19:29
16:22:41
15:53:29
16:19:13
16:24:21
16:26:46
16:09:33
16:20:01
16:13:13
16:17:48

ESPRIT RAID 2

ESPRIT RAID

LES PETITS SUISSES NORMANDS 1
WEST ORIENT RAID

TEAM DING'O

VIK'AZIM LEX'O

PASSION RAID NANTES

LES TYRANNOSAURES

TEAM GRIFFONS PUNCH POWER CPA 2
ATRAS 1

ENDORPHINGMAG - TEAM NANTES AVIL
TEAM LES CHAMEAUX

TNA FREDETPHIL
A.MI@CHEMIN-ATRAS

XTTR 63 LE MONT DORE

LA TALENTUEUSE

AZIMUT 72 BAHIER

ARVERNE OUTDOOR 1

ANJOU FUN RUNNERS

RAID LANDES AVENTURE 129
TEAM GRIFFONS PUNCH POWER CPA 1
RAID SEPTIEROIS

VERRIE RAID ENDURANCE

AZIMUT 72 BAHIER2

SUD LOIRE RAID AVENTURE 3
TEAM CONSTRUIBOIS

SUD LOIRE RAID AVENTURE 4
VERRIE RAID ENDURANCE 7

LA HAUTE FRAPPERIE

RADO79 TOM ET VINCENT

RAID LANDES AVENTURE

LES FAILLIS RAIDEURS

ATRAS 3

LA PEPA'SCORE

LES MARCASSINS

ATRAS 2

FRMN

CHARLEMAGNE Julien, RAYMOND Raphaél
NASKRET Ludovic, RORA Sébastien
GIROUARD Ghislain, RUAMPS Thibaut

LE BORGNE Julien, LE LAY Arnaud
DUJARDIN Willy, SIMON Mileo
LEMARCHAND Sébastien, PARQUET Fred
PINEAU Stéphane, SERVANT Yann
GRESSIER Laurent, VITTU Samuel
BROSSARD Olivier, LEBRETON Johann
ROY Fabien, ROY Cédric

HOCHET David, MARTIN Erwan

PARANT Guillaume, PASSELANDE Vincent
GENDRON Frédéric, LE PICHON Philippe
BOIRE Freddy, GUILET Christophe
HEURTAULT Cyril, QUELLET Fabrice
GENDRE Antoine, TERRIEN Gael
BROUTE Willy, LAHOREAU Mickaél
CANAUD Christophe, NAUDIN Julien
PAINKIN Nicolas, PITON Emmanuel
BARON Olivier, LUMET Thomas

JALABER Pierrig, JOLLY Gregory
BONNET Joris, MOREAU Alexandre

BIZON Alexandre, MERLET Florent
BARBET Francky, DENIAU Patrick

BIGOT Romuald, HUGUET Benoit

LE GUENNEC Cédric, PRUD'HOMME Mael
ALLAIN Gael, CREPON Damien

GUILLET Florian, GUITTON Alexis
FAVREAU Yvonnick, RONDEAU Mickael
BROSSARD Thomas, GAYOUT Vincent
REMAUD Jean-Louis, VANAUDENHOVE Romain
GODARD Emilien, LAPORTE Guillaume
GUYADER Benoit, PUCHAULT Alain
PASQUIER Alexandre, PELON Ludovic
LAFAT Arnaud, MOREAU Jonathan
BEAUFRETON Vincent, MORIN Lionel
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Eteaux (74), Coupvray (77)

Bleriot (62), Olivet (45)

Pont D'Ouilly (14), La Lande Patry (61)

Telgruc Sur Mer (29), Pluméliau (56)

Yebleron (76), Anglesqueville L'Esneval (76)
Blangy Le Chateau (14), La Boissiéere (14)

Nantes (44), Cholet (49)

Wardrecques (62), Bethune (62)

Parthenay (79), Tiercé (49)

Saint Laurent Sur Sevre (85), Saint Laurent Sur S¢
Petit Mars (44), Nantes (44)

Saint Fort (53), Chateau Gontier (53)

La Riche (37), Chambray Les Tours (37)

Belleville Sur Vie (85), Saligny (85)

Imphy (58), Neuillay (36)

Thouaré Sur Loire (44), Segré (49)

Berfay (72), La Ferté Bernard (72)

Pont Du Chateau (63), Le Cendre (63)

Feneu (49), Saint Clément De La Place (49)
Gétigné (44), La Guyonniére (85)

Montreuil Juigne (49), Pruille (49)

Treize-Septiers (85), Boufféré (85)

85130 St Martin Des Tilleuls (85), St Martin Des Ti
Cormes (72), La Ferté Bernard (72)

Reze (44), Sorinieres (44)

Plumergat (56), Port Louis (56)

Vertou (44), Vallet (44)

La Verrie (85), La Verrie (85)

Talmont St Hilaire (85), Les Herbiers (85)

Rorthais (79), Cerizay (79)

St Georges De Montaigu (85), St Georges De Mor
Saint-Fulgent (85), Challans (85)

Saint Laurent Sur Sevre (85), Saint Laurent Sur S¢
Bressuire (79), Saint Fulgent (85)

Belleville Sur Vie (85), Mortagne Sur Sévre (85)
Saint Laurent Sur Sérvre (85), Saint Laurent Sur S

Page 1 de 3

(1)

)

3)

4

(5)

(N

(8)

9)

(10)
(11)
(12)
(14)
(15)
(16)
(18)
(19)
(20)
(21)
(22)
(23)
(24)
(25)
(26)
(28)
(30)
(31)
(32)
(33)
(34)
(35)
(36)
37)
(38)
(39)
(40)
(41)

26
27
46
97
79
95
52
48
82
11
24
83
85

98
34
14

61
81
62
90
15
74
78
75
93
32
58
60
39
13
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Equipe Mixtes (10/10)
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213
213
213
212
212
208
207
206
205
204
203
202
201
197
196
191
190
187
186
185
182
181
179
169
164
163
158
158
156
155
135
116
111
nc
nc
nc
207
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280
261
255
237
236

-109
-109
-109
-110
-110
-114
-115
-116
-117
-118
-119
-120
-121
-125
-126
-131
-132
-135
-136
-137
-140
-141
-143
-153
-158
-159
-164
-164
-166
-167
-187
-206
-211

-19
-25
-43
-44

16:00:06
16:12:30
16:20:40
16:07:43
16:27:02
16:04:37
15:54:06
15:54:57
15:58:30
16:09:40
15:58:43
16:14:34
16:10:10
16:19:14
15:50:03
15:54:36
15:56:52
16:10:10
15:53:10
16:15:24
16:35:46
15:43:04
16:18:40
16:31:55
15:58:14
16:16:21
15:44:05
16:03:02
15:44:17
15:53:47
15:44:48
16:41:17
16:44:57

nc

nc

nc
16:29:08

nc

16:29:46
16:29:12
16:13:52
16:20:48
16:19:16

VPF26

DECHAINES

RLA MITOU

RAID YON LA REVANCHE
VERRIE RAID ENDURANCE 85-88
EMERAUDE 22

GONES RAIDEURS & BREIZH
RAID VALLEE POUPET LA FAMILLE
LES MARCELS DERAILLEURS 29"
SENSAS'YON RAID 1

TEAM YODA 2

VERRIE RAID ENDURANCE 4-20-5
ALARACHE2

TSO

CHANTONNAY RAID

VEND'RAID

RAID SP LE MANS 2
SENASAS'YON RAID 2
ALARACHE

DELTA DORE A

A-MI@CHEMIN 2

FLYING AVENT'HURE CANAL HYSTERIQU
DELTA DORE B

SUD LOIRE RAID AVENTURE 7
RAID'YON MARAICHIN

RAID CLASS'MORTAGNE

LES DOM TOM

LES ROCKERS POITEVINS
CHANTONNAY RAID 1
AMI-CHEMIN3

PAJOT MILCENT

PIERRICHOU & RAPHICHOU
HAPPY RAIDEURS

ANJOU FUN RUNNERS I

LA TALENTUEUSE - LES COJEAN
MUD LOVER'S

RAID'YON DALA

TSO/NVA

DEBARRE Quentin, ROY Jacques
MANCEAU Damien, PLARD Cyrile
GUILLON Benoit, LEBOEUF Jean-Michel
HUAUME Mickaél, WILLAIME Eric
GUITTON Alban, ROY Jérémie

NEVOT Olivier, VERGER Eric

CHARLIN Jean-Baptiste, MAUNIER Laurent
MOREAU Alexandre, MOREAU Joel
MARTIN Manuel, PRAUD Dominiquue
BRENON Nicolas, CHEMINEAU Nicolas
MEUNIER Maxime, ROUSSELOT Jean Baptiste
BROSSET Fabien, GUINAUDEAU Pascal
BRIEAU Gaetan, DELHOMMEAU Freddy
GABORIEAU Frederic, OUVRARD Eric
BORDELAIS Freddy, COUSIN Damien
CHABOT Frédéric, GRASSET Jérome
CADIOT David, LECASTREC Olivier
RAYNON Nicolas, TEXIER Frederic
GILBERT Boris, VRIGNAUD Sebastien
LAVAUD Romuald, THUAUDET Christophe
DUPONT Freddy, PRAUD Dominique
BARBARIT Thierrry, CHOTEAU Olivier
DOBIGEON Christophe, HUCHON Damien
BRUNET Jeremy, MEMORET Stephane
MILCENT Miguel, MONNEREAU Christophe
RAMBAUD Laurent, SOULARD Sébastien
COSSON Dominique, LAUBRETON Thomas
CONY Jerome, GARROS Laurent

BIDEAU Jeremy, LALERE Sebastien
COUSSEAU Etienne, LOISEAU Etienne
MILCENT Richard, PAJOT Aurélien
BARBIER SAINT HILAIRE Pierre, CRISTOFOLI R
BODIN Gregory, GUEGAN Stéphane
HERBELIN Olivier, PAINKIN Stephane
COJEAN Francgois, COJEAN Anatole

RAPIN Guillaume, LANCELOT Guy
DRAPEAU Damien, PASQUIER Laurent
BRISSON Cédric, POIRIER Alexis
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Rorthais (79), Neuil Les Aubiers (79)

St Aubin Des Ormeaux (85), Beaupreau (49)
Treize-Septiers (85), La Bruffiere (85)

Chaillé Sous Lesormeaux (85), Chaillé Sous Les C
La Verrie (85), Palaiseau (91)

Le Fenouiller (85), Trémeur (22)

Rennes (35), Lyon (69)

Saint Malo Du Bois (85), Saint Malo Du Bois (85)
La Roche Sur Yon (85), La Genetouze (85)
Nesmy (85), Chaillé Sous Les Ormeaux (85)

Saint Laurent Sur Sévre (85), La Chapelle Largeat
Treize-Septiers (85), La Verrie (85)

Les Herbiers (85), Treize-Septiers (85)

Tiffauges (85), Tiffauges (85)

Le Boupere (85), Saint Prouant (85)

Vendrennes (85), Vendrennes (85)

Le Mans (72), Saint Léger Sous Cholet (49)
Grosbreuil (85), Chaille Sous Les Ormeaux (85)
Treize Septiers (85), Treize Septiers (85)

Saint Malo Du Bois (85), Saint Pierre Montlimart (4
Saligny (85), Saligny (85)

Clichy (92), La Creche (79)

Aigrefeuille Sur Moine (44), Saint Germain Sur Mo
Les Sorinieres (44), Nantes (44)

Brem Sur Mer (85), Chaillé Sous Les Ormeaux (85
Mortagne Sur Sevre (85), Mortagne Sur Sevre (85]
Mouilleron Le Captif (85), Sainte Flaive Des Loups
Poitiers (86), Poitiers (86)

La Flocelliere (85), La Jaudonniere (85)

Saligny (85), Saligny (85)

Saint Jean De Monts (85), Saint Jean De Monts (8
Chantilly (60), Rueil-Malmaison (92)

Saint Vincent Sur Graon (85), La Chaize Le Vicom
Pornic (44), Trelaze (49)

Mauves / Loire (44), Nantes (44)

La Limouziniere (44), Saint Philbert De Grand Lieu
Chaillé Sous Les Ormeaux (85), Chaillé Sous Les
Tiffauges (85), La Bruffiere (85)

LAFUMA INTERSPORT OUFTI AVENTUREBLOCKX Stéphanie, SCHENKELAARS Jean-Dam Embourg (40), Liege (40)

ENDORPHINGMAG MIXTE - TEAM NANTE
FLYING AVENT'HURE

R20-SYSO

CROC'AVENTURES

FRANCOIS Pierre, SAHUGUET Mathilde
FRAPPIER Vanessa, ARNAULT Louis Marie
GRU Sylvain, GUILLEMET Solene
DUFRIEN Annabelle, PHILIPPE Jean

Le Pellerin (44), Antibes (66)

Aigonnay (79), La Creche (79)

Locminé (56), Locmine (56)

Mortagne Sur Sevre (85), St Léger Sous Cholet (4
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(42)
(43)
(45)
(46)
(47)
(48)
(49)
(50)
(51)
(53)
(54)
(56)
(57)
(58)
(59)
(60)
(61)
(62)
(63)
(64)
(65)
(66)
(68)
(69)
(70)
(72)
(73)
(74)
(75)
(76)
(81)
(83)
(84)
(nc)
(nc)
(nc)
(nc)

(nc)

(6)
(13)
(17)
(27)
(29)

96
20
68
65
94
23
30
64
43
70
84
92

86
17
88
63
69

21

28
22
76
67
59
38
47
18

51
55
31

35
50
66
87

37
25
29
57
19
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9
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Equipe Femmes (6/6)

213
205
202
148
125

181
163
148
146
139
nc

———

-67
-75
-78

-132
-155

-18
-33
-35
-42

16:12:52
16:03:49
16:08:19
16:50:12
16:40:13

16:07:27

15:44:28

15:53:49

15:55:58

15:48:57
nc

PETITS SUISSES NORMANDS DE L'INSA |LECANU Alexis, PERILLAUD Laura

TEAM GOLD COAST

QUIMPER ORIENTATION MIXTE
MAGNONS-NOUS

LES MOUETTONS

PETITES SUISSES NORMANDES
SLRA LES FILLES 1

LAAN

LES GAZELLES D'AFR

LES GRISETTES DU RLA
VENDEE AMAZONES

GENITONI Laetitia, RATTON Franck
GUILLOU Yannick, LE VERGE Héléene
CEYZERIAT Jérémy, CHATEL Pauline
CUGAT Grégory, MATHIOT Marine

ADAM Helene, BOUTBAL Sophie
DREANO Marie, LE GUELLANFF Sylvie
CHARNOLE Laetitia, MANCEAU Anne
HERBELIN Eloise, PITON Sandrine
LAGARRIGUE Evelyne, MELIN Caroline
MAHEAU Hélene, VERHAEGHE Cécile

iy SPORTINGSOLS

SOLS SPORTIFS
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Caluire (69), Chambourcy (78) (44)
Montbard (21), Villaines En Duesmois (21) (52)
Kernével (29), Landivisiau (29) (55)
Redon (35), Redon (35) (78)
Cherbourg (50), Cherbourg (50) (82)

54
80
56
49
44

Hugleville En Caux (76), Mont De L'If (76) (67) 53
Vertou (44), Reze (44) (71) 71
Treize Septiers (85), St Aubin Des Ormeaux (85) (77) 36
Pornic (44), St Clement De La Place (49) (79) 40
Le Longeron (49), Le Longeron (49) (80) 41
Saint Jean De Monts (85), La Gueriniere (85) (nc) 89
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